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BRIC SUPERBIKE CHAMPIONSHIP 2016 Round 3

FMSET*

Honda Thailand Talent Cup - Practice 3

9 - 11 September 2016

Buriram - 4554 mtr.

Pos Nbr Name / Entrant Motorcycle Fastest In Gap Diff Laps Km/h

1 8 Honda NSF250R 1:49.131 5 8 150.23
AP Honda Racing Thailand

2 4 Honda NSF250R :50.822 6 1.691 1.691 8 147.93
AP Honda Racina Thailand

3 5 Honda NSF250R :50.987 6 1.856 0.165 7 147.71
AP Honda Racina Thailand

4 6 Honda NSF250R :51.864 7 2.733 0.877 8 146.56
AP Honda Racing Thailand

5 11 Honda NSF250R :52.045 5 2.914 0.181 8 146.32
AP Honda Racina Thailand

6 3 Honda NSF250R :52.273 5 3.142 0.228 8 146.02
AP Honda Racina Thailand

7 7 Honda NSF250R 152,941 7 3.810 0.668 8 145.16
AP Honda Racina Thailand

8 10 Honda NSF250R :53.215 7 4.084 0.274 8 144.81
AP Honda Racinag Thailand

9 12 Honda NSF250R :53.229 3 4.098 0.014 8 144.79
AP Honda Racing Thailand

10 9 Honda NSF250R :53.616 5 4.485 0.387 8 144.30
AP Honda Racina Thailand

11 1 Honda NSF250R :53.944 3 4.813 0.328 8 143.88
AP Honda Racina Thailand

12 2 Honda NSF250R :56.263 5 7.132 2.319 8 141.01

AP Honda Racing Thailand

Fastest time : 1:49.131 inlap 5 by nbr. 8 : (Honda NSF250R)

Results and Laptimes : www.raceresults.nu

Clerk of the Course

Timekeeping by : TimeService.nl
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Pongsakorn Harnwaree
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| Results remain provisional pending technical examination and decisions from the stewards of the meeting
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